NHP Power Systems LLP                                                                                 Mail Id: sales.smps@nhpelectronics.com
NHP House, Plot no.8, Ramtekdi Industrial Estate,                                      Mob: 9545024914
Hadapsar, Pune-13                                                                                          www.nhppower.com
NHP Power Systems LLP
AC/DC 24W OPEN TYPE SMPS
NHP-OS-24-X
SALIENT FEATURES:
The OS-series is one of NHP’s compact size power converter. It features universal AC input and at the same time

 Output short circuit, over-current protection
 High efficiency, high reliability
ORDERING CODE:
             NHP-OS-24-12
               1      2     3   4
1 Company Name
2 OS- Open Type SMPS
3 Rated Output Power
4 Output Voltage
NHP Power Systems LLP                                                                                 Mail Id: sales.smps@nhpelectronics.com
NHP House, Plot no.8, Ramtekdi Industrial Estate,                                      Mob: 9545024914
Hadapsar, Pune-13                                                                                          www.nhppower.com
SELECTION GUIDE:
Model Number Output Power
(Watt)
Output Voltage and Output Current
(V/I)
Efficiency
NHP-OS-24-5-X 15W 5V/3A
>85%
NHP-OS-24-12-X 24W 12V/2A
NHP-OS-24-15-X 15W 15V/1A
NHP-OS-24-24-X 24W 24V/1A
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Item
Operating
Conditions